Loyal | BT4B 328204/HA1
  Bearing No. BT4B 328204/HA1
D 330.2 mm
d 216.103 mm
B 263.525 mm
T 269.875 mm
Size (mm) 330.2x216.103x263.525
Width (mm) 263,525
Mass bearing 84 kg
Bearing number BT4B 328204/HA1
Thrust factor K 1.06
Thrust factor - K 1.06
Bore Diameter (mm) 330,2
Outer Diameter (mm) 216,103
Calculation factor e 0.54
r1,2 min. 1.5 mm
r3,4 min. 3.3 mm
d1 ? 328 mm
D1 ? 282 mm
Calculation factor - e 0.54
r3,4 - min. 3.3 mm
r1,2 - min. 1.5 mm
Design variant/feature TQO/W
Basic dynamic load
rating C
2240 kN
Basic dynamic load
rating - C
2240 kN
Calculation factor Y2 1.8
Fatigue load limit Pu 475 kN
Calculation factor Y1 1.25
Calculation factor Y0 1.3
Calculation factor - Y0 1.3
Calculation factor - Y 1.8
Page 1/2
Loyal | BT4B 328204/HA1
2
Fatigue load limit - Pu 475 kN
Calculation factor - Y1 1.25
Basic static load rating
C0
5100 kN
Basic static load rating -
C0
5100 kN
Comparative radial load
rating CF
600 kN
Comparative axial load
rating CFa
160 kN
Comparative axial load
rating - CFa
160 kN
Comparative radial load
rating - CF
600 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2